
JSL BOARD 2012

POSITION NAME HOME PHONE WORK/CELL # JSL EMAIL

PRESIDENT Debbie McPhillips (434) 978-3909 president@jsl.org

VICE-PRESIDENT Claude Worrell (434) 202-1701 (434) 962-3929 vp@jsl.org

SECRETARY Toby Korn (434) 985-4171 (434) 951-7567 secretary@jsl.org

TREASURER Jeff North (434) 985-2095 (540) 556-1920 treasurer@jsl.org

PAST PRESIDENT Brad Heilman (434) 823-2585 (434) 964-6172 past-president@jsl.org

ACAC Team Rep Amy Robbins (434) 973-5896 (434) 981-3939 acac@jsl.org

BHSC Team Rep Cleve Packer (804) 338-5118 (804) 692-7511 bhsc@jsl.org

CGST Team Rep Cynthia Simpson (434) 242-6402 cgst@jsl.org

CITY Team Rep Gerry Newman (434) 977-6184 (434) 293-6456 city@jsl.org

ELKS Team Rep Leigh Haden (434) 589-6845 (434) 964-6986 elks@jsl.org

FAST Team Rep Leah Billingsley (434) 589-6569 (434) 238-0491 fast@jsl.org

FCC Team Rep Laura Timberlake (434) 979-9183 (434) 760-1803 fcc@jsl.org

FLST Team Rep Marc Weathersby (434) 973-9215 (434) 989-5508 flst@jsl.org

FSBC Team Rep Ben Bullard (434) 960-5702 fsbc@jsl.org

FV Team Rep Bruce Telford (434) 989-6331 fv@jsl.org

GCC Team Rep Richard Armstrong (434) 963-7661 (434) 220-6110 gcc@jsl.org

GHG Team Rep Jennifer Eddins (434) 990-0998 (434) 249-1212 ghg@jsl.org

GOST Team Rep Laura Mawyer (540) 832-0517 (540) 395-4364 gost@jsl.org
HM Team Rep Lorie Cannon (434) 996-6087 (434) 951-0878 hm@jsl.org

KWC Team Rep Sabine Scholes (434) 974-7027 (434) 409-3561 kwc@jsl.org

LG Team Rep Chuck Hummill (540) 832-7349 (434) 906-8633 lg@jsl.org

LMST Team Rep Stan Tokarz (434) 591-0246 (434) 989-4031 lmst@jsl.org

CONSULTANTS (non voting):

Advisor to the Board Bob Garland, Jr (434) 293-2045 (434) 979-1750 advisor@jsl.org

Advisor Assistant Joe Phillips (434) 975-5001 (434) 242 3974 advisor-assistant@jsl.org

BH-JSL Liaison Gordon Hair (434) 975-9967 (434) 960-0849 BH-JSL@jsl.org

Championship Jann Balmer (434) 242-2868 (434) 924-5950 consultant@jsl.org

Computers/Coaches Steven Miller (434) 977-7884 (434) 906-0783 computers@jsl.org

Corporate Sponsors Claude Worrell (434) 202-1701 (434) 962-3929 sponsors@jsl.org

Officials Locke Boyer (434) 296-0645 (434) 882-0340 seeding@jsl.org

Publicity Paula Tomko (434) 326-5533 (434) 960-3470 publicity@jsl.org

Seeding/Registrar Locke Boyer (434) 296-0645 (434) 882-0340 seeding@jsl.org

Software Jessica Simons (434) 295-1582 (434) 962-0443 software@jsl.org

Web Page Paul Boucher (434) 973-4733 (434) 973-4733 webmaster@jsl.org

mailto:gost@jsl.org

